For the period July 1, 2027 to June 30, 2028 - $6,802
For the period July 1, 2028 to June 30, 2029 - $6,883
For the period July 1, 2029 to June 30, 2030 - $6,964

the maintenance of a security deposit in the sum of $150,000 and the 
insurance shall be in the amount of Thirty Five Million Dollars 
($35,000,000) per occurrence for bodily injury and property damage, 
Five Million Dollars ($5,000,000) for personal and advertising injury, 
Thirty Five Million Dollars ($35,000,000) aggregate, and Five Million 
Dollars ($5,000,000) products/completed operations.

#6  IN THE MATTER OF a proposed revocable consent authorizing 
Grand Millennium Condominium, to continue to maintain and use an 
electrical conduit under and along the west sidewalk of Broadway,